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Carson City School District Churchill County School District
Andrew (AJ) Feuling, Superintendent Derild Parsons, Superintendent  
1402 West King Street, P.O. Box 603 690 South Maine Street
Carson City, Nevada  89702 Fallon, Nevada  89406
Phone: (775) 283-2100    Fax:  (775) 283-2090 (Fax) Phone: (775) 423-5184, Fax: (775) 423-2959
AJ Feuling (afeuling@carson.k12.nv.us) Derild Parsons (parsonsd@churchillcsd.com)

Renae Cortez (rcortez@carson.k12.nv.us) Debra Shyne (shyned@churchillcsd.com)
Selena Gomes (gomess@churchillcsd.com)

Clark County School District
Dr. Jesus Jara, Superintendent - NASS President
5100 West Sahara Avenue Douglas County School District
Las Vegas, Nevada  89146 Keith Lewis, Superintendent - NASS Secretary/Treasurer
Phone: (702) 799-5310, Fax: (702) 799-5125 1638 Mono Ave
Jesus Jara (jarajf@nv.ccsd.net) Minden, Nevada  89423
Carmen West (westcl@nv.ccsd.net) Phone: (775) 782-5134, Fax: (775) 782-8562
Brenda Larsen-Mitchell, Deputy Superintendent Keith Lewis (klewis@dcsd.k12.nv.us)
Tod Story (storytj@nv.ccsd.net) Caryn Harper (charper@dcsd.k12.nv.us)
Patricia Haddad (haddapj@nv.ccsd.net)

Elko County School District Esmeralda County School District
Clayton (CJ) Anderson, Superintendent Esmeralda County School District
850 Elm Street P.O. Box 560
Elko, Nevada  89801 Goldfield, Nevada  89013
Phone: (775) 738-5196, Fax: (775) 738-5857 Phone: (775) 485-6382, Fax: (775) 485-3511
Clayton (CJ) Anderson (canderson@ecsdnv.net) James Fossett, I/C Supt. (jfossett@esmeraldacountyschools.com)
Kassandra Gray(kgray@ecsdnv.net) Winifred Sanderson (wsanderson@esmeraldacountyschools.com)

Eureka County School District Humboldt County School District
Tate Else, Superintendent Dr. Dave Jensen, Superintendent
660 Mathew Street, P.O. Box 249 310 East 4th Street
Eureka, Nevada  89316 Winnemucca, Nevada 89445
Phone: (775) 237-5373, Fax: (775) 237-5014 (Fax) Phone: (775) 623-8100, Fax: (775) 623-8102
Tate Else (telse@eureka.k12.nv.us) Dave Jensen (djensen@hcsdnv.com)
Rhonda Wilker (rwilker@eureka.k12.nv.us) Judy Kritikos (jkritikos@hcsdnv.com)

Lander County School District Lincoln County School District
Russell Klein, Superintendent Pam Teel, Superintendent - NASS Vice President
450 E. Sixth Street, P.O. Box 1300 P.O. Box 118
Battle Mountain, Nevada  89820 Panaca, Nevada  89042
Phone: (775) 635-2886, Fax: (775) 635-5347 Phone: (775) 728-8000, Fax: (775) 728-4435
Russell Klein (rklein@landernv.net) Pam Teel (pteel@lcsdnv.com)
Becky Killeen (rkilleen@landernv.net) Kristi Cowley (kcowley@lcsdnv.com)

Lyon County School District Mineral County School District
Wayne Workman, Superintendent Stephanie Keuhey, Interim Superintendent
25 East Goldfield Avenue 701 A Street
Yerington, Nevada  89447 Hawthorne, Nevada  89415
Phone: (775) 463-6800, Fax: (775) 463-6808 Phone: (775) 945-2403 ext. 10, Fax: (775) 945-3709
Wayne Workman (wworkman@lyoncsd.org) Stephanie Keuhey (keuhey.stephanie@nvmcsd.org)
Margaret Heim (mheim@lyoncsd.org) Crystal Sasser (sasser.crystal@nvmcsd.org)
Tim Logan, Deputy Supterintendent (tlogan@lyoncsd.org)

Nye County School District Pershing County School District 
Warren Shillingburg, Superintendent Russell Fecht, Superintendent 
484 South West Street 1150 Elmhurst Avenue, P.O. Box 389
Pahrump, Nevada  89048 Lovelock, Nevada  89419
Phone: (775) 727-7743, ext 239, Fax: (775) 727-7768 Phone: (775) 273-7819, Fax: (775) 273-2668
Laura Weir (lweir@nyeschools.org) (Interim Supt.) Russell Fecht (rfecht@pershing.k12.nv.us)
Janelle Veloz (jveloz@nyeschools.org) Jordan Mckinney (jmckinney@pershing.k12.nv.us)

Lisa Clark (lclark@pershing.k12.nv.us)

Storey County School District Washoe County School District
Todd Hess, Superintendent Dr. Susan Enfield, Superintendent
124 South "E" Street 425 East Ninth Street
Virginia City, Nevada  89440 Reno, Nevada  89512
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Phone: (775) 847-0983, Fax: (775) 847-0989 Phone: (775) 789-4645, Fax: (775) 348-0304
Todd Hess (thess@storeynv.com) Susan Enfield (susan.enfield@washoeschools.net)
Kristen Chandler (krchandler@storeynv.com) Tami Covington (tcovington@washoeschools.net)

Vangie Russell (vrussell@washoeschools.net)

White Pine County School District State Public Charter School Authority
Adam Young, Superintendent Rebecca Feiden, Executive Director
1135 Avenue C 1749 North Stewart Street, Suite. 40
Ely, Nevada  89301 Carson City, Nevada  89706
Phone: (775) 289-4851, Fax: (775) 289-3999 Phone: (775) 546-3021 Fax: (775) 687-9113
Adam Young (adam.young@wpcnvadmin.com) Rebecca Feiden (rebecca.feiden@spcsa.nv.gov)

Julie Heggie (julie.heggie@wpcnvadmin.com) Jennifer King (jennifer.king@spcsa.nv.gov)

State Superintendent of Public Instruction NASS Executive Director
Jhone Ebert, Nevada Department of Education Susan Keema (skeema@nvsupts.org)

700 E. Fifth Street NASS Address
Carson City, NV 89701 1111 S. Roop St., P.O. Box 2276
Phone:  (775) 687-9217 Carson City, NV 89701-9998
Jhone Ebert (jebert@doe.nv.gov) 775-690-1720
Ann Marie Dickson (annmarie.dickson@doe.nv.gov) Governmental Affairs
Christy McGill (cmcgill@doe.nv.gov) Dr. Mary Pierczynski (mpconsulting47@gmail.com)

Lisa Ford (lisa.ford@doe.nv.gov
Megan Peterson (megan.peterson@doe.nv.gov) NASB Executive Director 
Crisa N. Obregon  (crisa.obregon@doe.nv.gov) Rick Harris (rharris@nvasb.org)

Mindy Montoya (m.montoya@doe.nv.gov) 1188 Victorian Plaza Cir., P.O.Box 4187
Martha Warachowski (mwarachowski@doe.nv.gov) Sparks, NV 89432

RPDP 775-386-2707
Pam Salazar (salazarp@rpdp.net)

Executive Director NIAA 
Donnie Nelson (donnien@niaa.com)

L
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